
CCH ORIENTE
LISTAS JERARQUIZADAS

TALLERES
** MATERIA : LATI1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 
DOC

ANTIGÜEDAD
APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

ARISTA SAAVEDRA DIEGO DEF-B MA SI 203.25 15/08/2005 96 LATI I-II (DEF), GRIE I-II, ATLI I-II
MARAVILLA GARCIA LORENZO DEF-A PA SI 8 15/04/1974 3 LATI I-II
GARCIA CASILLAS ALEJANDRO INTE. TI SI 133.75 08/08/2016 117 GRIE I-II, LATIN I-II
MORALES MANCILLA ALDO FABIAN INTE. MA SI 68.5 12/08/2016 49 LATI I-II, GRIE I-II
SOTO TORRES JESUS INTE. TI SI 52.5 27/11/2000 31 GRIE I-II, LATIN, LRIDI-IV
CONCHA DIMAS LIZBETH INTE. PA SI 243 28/10/1998 155 LATI I-II, GRIE I-II
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ LESLIE INTE. PA SI 173.25 04/09/2007 34 GRIE I-II, LATI I-II
ALVAREZ ZAPATA LILIANA INTE. PA SI 113 01/09/2008 64 LATI I-II, GRIE I-II

** MATERIA : GRIE1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 
DOC

ANTIGÜEDAD
APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

ARISTA SAAVEDRA DIEGO DEF-A MA SI 203.25 15/08/2005 96 LATI I-II (DEF), GRIE I-II, ATLI I-II
GARCIA CASILLAS ALEJANDRO INTE. PM SI 133.75 08/08/2016 117 GRIE I-II, LATIN I-II
MORALES MANCILLA ALDO FABIAN INTE. MA SI 68.5 12/08/2016 49 LATI I-II, GRIE I-II
SOTO TORRES JESUS INTE. TI SI 52.5 27/11/2000 31 GRIE I-II, LATIN, LRIDI-IV
CONCHA DIMAS LIZBETH INTE. PA SI 243 28/10/1998 155 LATI I-II, GRIE I-II
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ LESLIE INTE. PA SI 173.25 04/09/2007 34 GRIE I-II, LATI I-II
ALVAREZ ZAPATA LILIANA INTE. PA SI 113 01/09/2008 64 LATI I-II, GRIE I-II

** MATERIA : TEGR1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 
DOC

ANTIGÜEDAD
APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

MUÑIZ PAZ MARINA ANGELICA DEF-B PM SI 426.25 14/09/1998 453 TEGR I-II(DEF), DISE I-II (INTE)
ILESCAS VELA ROSA DEF-B MA SI 286.75 10/03/2000 215 DISE I-II, TEGR I-II
MENDOZA MARTINEZ AGUSTINA DEF-B PM SI 274.5 23/04/2000 182 TEGR I-II
MATEOS CRUZ RAMON DEF-B TI SI 236.5 23/08/2000 152 TEGR I-II, DISE I-II
LARA DEL RAZO VIRGINIA DEF-B PM SI 133.5 08/01/2001 59 TEGR I-II
GARCIA GOMEZ ISRAEL DEF A TI SI 236.5 01/09/2005 210 TEGR I-II (DEF),DISE I-II
ORTIZ LOPEZ ALEJANDRO DEF-A MA SI 226.75 22/10/2001 123 DISE I-II(DEF B), TEGR I-II(DEF A)
VARGAS RODRIGUEZ FEDERICO JESUS DEF-A MA SI 120.25 23/08/2010 82 TEGR I-II (DEF),DISE I-II
RUIZ HERNANDEZ XOCHITL ALEJANDRA DEF-A TI SI 108 08/08/2011 72 TEGR I-II (DEF),DISE I-II
GARCIA BAUTISTA AVELINO MARCOS INTE. PM SI 164 18/08/2003 69 TEGR I-II,DISE I-II (DEF A)
VILLELA CALDERON ALEJANDRO INTE. TI SI 93.75 08/08/2016 110 TEGR I-II, DISE I-II

** MATERIA : DISE1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 
DOC

ANTIGÜEDAD
APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

ILESCAS VELA ROSA DEF-B MA SI 286.75 10/03/2000 215 DISE I-II, TEGR I-II
MATEOS CRUZ RAMON DEF-B TI SI 236.5 23/08/2000 152 TEGR I-II, DISE I-II
ORTIZ LOPEZ ALEJANDRO DEF-B MA SI 226.75 22/10/2001 123 DISE I-II(DEF B) ,TEGR I-II(DEF A)
GARCIA BAUTISTA AVELINO MARCOS DEF-B PM SI 164 18/08/2003 69 TEGR I-II,DISE I-II
MUÑIZ PAZ MARINA ANGELICA INTE. PM SI 426.25 14/09/1998 453 TEGR I-II(DEF), DISE I-II (INTE)
GARCIA GOMEZ ISRAEL INTE. TI SI 236.5 01/09/2005 210 TEGR I-II (DEF),DISE I-II
VARGAS RODRIGUEZ FEDERICO JESUS INTE. MA SI 120.25 23/08/2010 82 TEGR I-II (DEF),DISE I-II
RUIZ HERNANDEZ XOCHITL ALEJANDRA INTE. TI SI 108 08/08/2011 72 TEGR I-II (DEF),DISE I-II
VILLELA CALDERON ALEJANDRO INTE. TI SI 93.75 08/08/2016 110 TEGR I-II, DISE I-II
SANCHEZ SIERRA OMAR ALEJANDRO INTE. TI SI 70 06/08/2018 33 TEGR I-II
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CCH ORIENTE
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** MATERIA : COMU1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 
DOC

ANTIGÜEDAD
APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

JIMENEZ MARTINEZ HAIDEE DEF-B TI SI 322.75 21/02/2000 195 COMU I-II
BASURTO ESTRADA GUILLERMINA DEF-B TI SI 287.75 25/01/1999 171 COMU I-II, LRID I-IV
VALLE BUENDIA IGNACIO DEF-B TI SI 110 13/09/1993 67 COMU I-II(DEF),LRID I-IV(INTE)
GALICIA GARCIA BLANCA JENNY DEF-A TI SI 150.75 06/02/2008 52 LRID I-IV(DEF), COMU I-II
LOPEZ OCAMPO ENRIQUE DEF-A TI SI 33.5 15/04/1985 7 COMU I-II
YAÑEZ MONTOYA PEDRO DEF-A PA SI 145 01/06/1978 94 LRID I-IV,COMU I-II
RODRIGUEZ CHAVEZ NIDIA INTE. MA SI 310.5 09/02/2006 315 LRID I-IV (DEF), COMU I-II
RESENDIZ SANCHEZ FELIPE INTE. TI SI 186 12/09/2005 106 LRID I-IV, COMU I-II
GALINDO AREVALO JUAN CARLOS INTE. TI SI 175.75 16/08/2004 71 COMU I-II, LRID I-IV(DEF)
DIAZ RODRIGUEZ ESTRELLITA INTE. PM SI 137 18/08/2003 47 LRID I-IV (DEF), COMU I-II
MORENO AQUINO FLORENTINO FACUNDO INTE. PM SI 130 15/02/2001 26 LRID I-IV, COMU I-II
ORTIZ OLIVERA ITZEL INTE. TI SI 76 12/09/2017 39 LRID I-IV, COMU I-II
LANDEROS BOBADILLA MIGUEL ANGEL INTE. TI SI 67.75 04/10/2010 120 LRID I-IV, COMU I-II
LUNA ZEPEDA ANA BERTHA INTE. TI SI 66.25 08/08/2016 27 LRID I-IV, COMU I-II
NUÑEZ NUÑEZ KARLA INTE. TI SI 41 08/01/2018 13 COMU I-II

** MATERIA : ATLI1

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 
DOC

ANTIGÜEDAD
APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

GARCIA BARRON MARISELA INTE. PM SI 212.5 28/02/1996 32 LRID I-IV(DEF), ATLI I-II(INTE)
ARISTA SAAVEDRA DIEGO INTE. MA SI 203.25 15/08/2005 96 LATI I-II (DEF), GRIE I-II, ATLI I-II
HERNANDEZ VALENCIA MARTHA LETICIA INTE. TI SI 141.5 05/09/2007 59 ATLI I-II, LRID I-IV
OLIVOS MATA DIANA VERONICA INTE. TI SI 89.5 10/08/2015 63 LRID I-IV, ATLI I-II
DIAZ HERNANDEZ JOSE RAYMUNDO INTE. TI SI 69.5 14/09/2017 53 ATLI I-II, LRID I-IV

** MATERIA : LRID 1-4

DOCENTE CATEG GRADO CARTA
ESC + 
DOC

ANTIGÜEDAD
APOYO 

DOC
DICTAMEN

BASURTO ESTRADA GUILLERMINA DEF-B TI SI 287.25 25/01/1999 171 LRID I-IV, COMU I-II
GARCIA BARRON MARISELA DEF-B PM SI 212.5 28/02/1996 32 LRID I-IV(DEF), ATLI I-II(INTE)
JARDON FLORES EDITH CATALINA DEF-B TI SI 201 12/11/2001 244 LRID I-IV
SANTIAGO MARTINEZ MACEDONIO DEF-B TI SI 188.75 15/02/1996 61 LRID I-IV
TALAVERA CORDOVA MARIA EDITH DEF-B PM SI 155 17/09/1998 131 LRID I-IV
GONZALEZ YAÑEZ PATRICIA GLORIA DEF-B TI SI 123.25 22/01/2001 21 LRID I-IV
HERNANDEZ PATIÑO MARTHA ANGELICA DEF-B MA SI 122.75 23/08/2010 60 LRID I-IV
GARCIA PALACIOS GERARDO DEF-B TI SI 116 19/08/1996 43 LRID I-IV
PARRA LUNA GUADALUPE TERESA DEF-B PM SI 97 20/05/1999 17 LRID I-IV
RODRIGUEZ CHAVEZ NIDIA DEF-A MA SI 310.5 09/02/2006 315 LRID I-IV (DEF), COMU I-II
GRANADOS SOLIS FELIPE DE JESUS DEF-A TI SI 181.5 02/03/1995 97 LRID I-IV,COMU I-II(INT)
GALINDO AREVALO JUAN CARLOS DEF-A TI SI 175.75 16/08/2004 71 LRID I-IV (DEF),COMU I-II
GALICIA GARCIA BLANCA JENNY DEF-A TI SI 150.75 06/02/2008 52 LRID I-IV(DEF), COMU I-II
DIAZ RODRIGUEZ ESTRELLITA DEF-A MA SI 137 18/08/2003 47 LRID I-IV, COMU I-II (INTE.)
MORENO AQUINO FLORENTINO FACUNDO DEF-A PM SI 130 15/02/2001 26 LRID I-IV, COMU I-II
DIAZ ESQUEDA CARLA MARIANA DEF-A PM SI 115 16/08/2004 55 LRID I-IV
YAÑEZ MONTOYA PEDRO DEF-A PA SI 145 01/06/1978 94 LRID I-IV (DEF),COMU I-II
VIELMA BAÑOS DARIA GLORIA DEF-A PA SI 10 11/05/1978 0 LRID I-IV
CUAPIO CAMPOS SANDRA NOEMI INTE. MA SI 187.25 05/08/2012 101 LRID I-IV
RESENDIZ SANCHEZ FELIPE INTE. TI SI 186 12/09/2005 106 LRID I-IV, COMU I-II
MANRIQUE PEREZ ARELY DEL RAYO INTE. PM SI 173.5 09/08/2010 90 LRID I-IV
JIMENEZ JIMENEZ PAOLA EDITH INTE. PM SI 166.5 12/08/2013 57 LRID I-IV
PEREZ PEREZ MARÍA DEL CONSUELO INTE. MA SI 163.5 30/01/2014 39 LRID I-IV
MEJENES LOPEZ MAGDALENA LINA XOCHITLAHUAC INTE. MA SI 158.75 18/03/1999 107 LRID I-IV
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HERNANDEZ VALENCIA MARTHA LETICIA INTE. TI SI 141.5 05/09/2007 59 ATLI I-II, LRID I-IV
VALLE BUENDIA IGNACIO INTE. TI SI 110 13/09/1993 67 COMU I-II(DEF),LRID I-IV(INTE)
OLIVOS MATA DIANA VERONICA INTE. TI SI 89.5 10/08/2015 63 LRID I-IV, ATLI I-II
ORTIZ OLIVERA ITZEL INTE. TI SI 76 12/09/2017 39 LRID I-IV, COMU I-II
DIAZ HERNANDEZ JOSE RAYMUNDO INTE. TI SI 69.5 14/09/2017 53 ATLI I-II, LRID I-IV
LANDEROS BOBADILLA MIGUEL ANGEL INTE. TI SI 67.75 04/10/2010 120 LRID I-IV, COMU I-II
GARNICA MIRANDA MARIA GUADALUPE INTE. PM SI 67.5 13/08/2012 105 LRID I-IV
LUNA ZEPEDA ANA BERTHA INTE. TI SI 66.25 08/08/2016 27 LRID I-IV, COMU I-II
ROMERO DELGADO ERIKA ARIAANA INTE. TI SI 60 17/08/2017 36 LRID I-IV
VELAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ FERNANDO INTE. TI SI 58 09/08/2010 9 LRID I-IV
GALVAN HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS ALBERTO INTE. TI SI 53 11/08/2015 9 LRID I-IV
SOTO TORRES JESUS INTE. TI SI 52.5 27/11/2000 31 GRIE I-II, LATIN, LRIDI-IV
FLORES CRUZ TANIA BERENICE INTE. TI SI 39 06/08/2018 36 LRID I-IV
MAYEN ZARDANETA ESMERALDA AYME INTE. TI SI 38 06/08/2018 12 LRID I-IV
JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ RENE INTE. TI SI 27 20/08/2019 41 LRID I-IV
RIOS RAMOS CECILIA INTE. PA SI 133 18/05/1992 18 LRID I-IV
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